

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1426 OF 2004

INTELLIGENCE OFFICER

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMJAD HUSSAIN KHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/04/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

No. 1

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

No. 2

Mr. R.K. Adsure, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ial

Call for a report from the trial court as to within what time trial is likely to be completed.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Khushi Ram]
Court Master